
TERM 2 I THE WAY
NEWSLETTER I FRIDAY 29

APRIL 2022

UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Friday 29 April Shrek The Musical 7pm

Saturday 30 April Shrek The Musical 1.30pm & 7pm

Monday 2 May Junior School Cross Country

Wednesday 4 May Mother's Day Stall

Thursday 5 May Mother's Day Stall
Shrek The Musical 7pm

Friday 6 May Mother's Day Breakfast
Shrek The Musical 7pm

Saturday 7 May Shrek The Musical 7pm

Monday 9 May Senior School Athletics Carnival
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Tuesday 10 May NAPLAN

Wednesday 11 May NAPLAN

Thursday 12 May NAPLAN

Friday 13 May NAPLAN
Dukes Silver Training 3-5pm

Date Event
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